UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 17www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Gain Bandwidth Product: 1 MHz (typical)
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
Supply Voltage: 1.8V to 6.0V
Supply Current: IQ = 100 µA (typical)
Phase Margin: 90° (typical)

www.umw-ic.com UMW MCP600x
1 MHz, Low-Power Op Amp
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW MCP6001T-I/OT
UMW MCP6001T-E/OT
UMW MCP6001T-I/LT
UMW MCP6002T-I/SN
UMW MCP6002T-E/SN
UMW MCP6004T-I/SL
UMW MCP6004T-E/SL
UMW MCP6004T-/ST
UMW MCP6004T-E/ST
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
SC70-5
SOP-8